
hit

 brown eyes  | brown hair

Vasco Maranha
portuguese nationality |  1.84cm  height



Training

Languages

Portuguese | English | Spanish

Course Coach | Institution

2024
2024
2024
2024

Ensino Secundário em Teatro
Workshop Jogos de Escuta
Ginásio do Ator
Oficina de Meisner

Miguel Thiré | EPTC
-
Teatro Meridional
Filipe Cates

Comédias Para Todo o Serviço
A Última Prisão
Trilogiado, Teatro Impossível
Free
No Reino da Felicidade
O Colar de Helena

Tobias Monteiro | TEC
-
Carlos Avilez | TEC
Rodrigo Aleixo | Teatro Giria e TEC
Carlos D’Almeida Ribeiro | TIO
TEC

Project Director | Production

2024
2024
2023
2023
2021
2020

Theatre

Skills

Piano | Tennis | Volleyball | Artistic Fencing


